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Bare Flex Conduit 25' Length   

Trade Size Metric Size Outside Dia. Inside Dia. Bend Wt. 25’ Coil (lbs) Part Number

½" 16 0 .744" 0 .610" 4" 4 .50 S60500CTFX

¾" 21 0 .960" 0 .790" 4-½" 5 .50 S60700CTFX

1" 27 1 .160" 1 .010" 6" 7 .00 S61000CTFX

1-¼" 35 1 .500" 1 .330" 7-½" 8 .50 S61200CTFX

1-½" 41 1 .750" 1 .520" 9" 10 .00 S61500CTFX

2" 53 2 .125" 2 .020" 10" 13 .00 S62000CTFX

“OD”
Outside Diameter

ID”
Inside Diameter

LENGTH

Clear Coated Flex Conduit 25' Length            NEMA4X Suitable for damp locations

Trade Size Metric Size Outside Dia. Inside Dia. Bend Wt. 25’ Coil (lbs) Part Number

½" 16 0 .840" 0 .610" 4-½" 5 .50 S60500CTCC

¾" 21 1 .050" 0 .790" 6" 7 .00 S60700CTCC

1" 27 1 .315" 1 .010" 10" 9 .00 S61000CTCC

1-¼" 35 1 .660" 1 .330" 11" 11 .00 S61200CTCC

1-½" 41 1 .900" 1 .520" 12" 12 .00 S61500CTCC

2" 53 2 .370" 2 .060" 14" 20 .00 S62000CTCC

STAINLESS STEEL FLEXIBLE CONNECTORS (Type 316SS)

Flex Connector Male 90º Elbow      NEMA4X Suitable for damp locations

Trade Size Metric Size Wt. (lbs) A B C Part Number

½"   16 0 .27 1 .950" 1 .250" 2 .150" S60500FC90

¾"   21 0 .50 2 .250" 1 .540" 2 .630" S60700FC90

1" 27 0 .72 2 .800" 1 .860" 3 .000" S61000FC90

1-¼"   35 0 .95 3 .150" 2 .250" 3 .150" S61200FC90

1-½"   41 1 .55 3 .750" 2 .580" 3 .750" S61500FC90

2" 53 2 .35 4 .450" 3 .050" 4 .750" S62000FC90

Flex Connector Male Straight      NEMA4X Suitable for damp locations

Trade Size Metric Size Wt. (lbs) A B Part Number

½"   16 0 .17 1 .530" 1 .250" S60500FCS0

¾"   21 0 .24 1 .580" 1 .540" S60700FCS0

1" 27 0 .33 1 .800" 1 .650" S61000FCS0

1-¼"   35 0 .58 2 .000" 2 .250" S61200FCS0

1-½"   41 0 .85 2 .175" 2 .650" S61500FCS0

2" 53 1 .19 2 .350" 3 .210" S62000FCS0
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STAINLESS STEEL FLEXIBLE CONDUIT & CONNECTORS

STAINLESS STEEL FLEXIBLE CONDUIT (Type 316SS)

Coated Flex Conduit 25' Length              NEMA4X Suitable for damp locations

Trade Size Metric Size Outside Dia. Inside Dia. Bend Wt. 25’ Coil (lbs) Part Number

½" 16 0 .840" 0 .610" 4-½" 5 .50 S60500CTFC

¾" 21 1 .050" 0 .790" 6" 7 .00 S60700CTFC

1" 27 1 .315" 1 .010" 10" 9 .00 S61000CTFC

1-¼" 35 1 .660" 1 .330" 11" 11 .00 S61200CTFC

1-½" 41 1 .900" 1 .520" 12" 12 .00 S61500CTFC

2" 53 2 .370" 2 .060" 14" 20 .00 S62000CTFC
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*45º Flex Connectors available in ½", ¾" and 1"

Coated Flex Conduit 25' Length NEMA4X     Suitable for damp locations

Trade Size Metric Size
Diameters

Bend
Wt. 25 Coil 

(lbs)
Part Number

OD ID

½" 16 0.840" 0.610" 4 ½" 5.50" S60500CTFC

¾" 21 1.050" 0.790" 6" 7.00" S60700CTFC

1" 27 1.315" 1.010" 10" 9.00" S61000CTFC

1 ¼" 35 1.660" 1.330" 11" 11.00" S61200CTFC

1 ½" 41 1.900" 1.520" 12" 12.00" S61500CTFC

2" 53 2.370" 2.060" 14" 20.00" S62000CTFC

STAINLESS STEEL FLEXIBLE CONDUIT  (Type 316SS)

Clear Coated Flex Conduit 25' Length NEMA4X     Suitable for damp locations

Trade Size Metric Size
Diameters

Bend
Wt. 25 Coil 

(lbs)
Part Number

OD ID
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1 ¼" 35 1.660" 1.330" 11" 11.00" S61200CTCC

1 ½" 41 1.900" 1.520" 12" 12.00" S61500CTCC

2" 53 2.370" 2.060" 14" 20.00" S62000CTCC

Flex Connector Male 90 Elbow NEMA4X     Suitable for damp locations

Trade Size Metric Size Wt. (lbs) A B C Part Number

½" 16 0.27 1.950" 1.250" 2.150" S60500FC90

¾" 21 0.50 2.250" 1.540" 2.630" S60700FC90

1" 27 0.72 2.800" 1.860" 3.000" S61000FC90

1 ¼" 35 0.95 3.150" 2.250" 3.150" S61200FC90

1 ½" 41 1.55 3.750" 2.580" 3.750" S61500FC90

2" 53 2.35 4.450" 3.050" 4.750" S62000FC90

STAINLESS STEEL FLEXIBLE CONNECTORS  (Type 316SS)

Flex Connector Male Straight NEMA4X     Suitable for damp locations

Trade Size Metric Size Wt. (lbs) A B Part Number

½" 16 0.17 1.950" 1.250" S60500FCS0

¾" 21 0.24 2.250" 1.540" S60700FCS0

1" 27 0.33 2.800" 1.650" S61000FCS0

1 ¼" 35 0.58 3.150" 2.250" S61200FCS0

1 ½" 41 0.85 3.750" 2.650" S61500FCS0

2" 53 1.19 4.450" 3.210" S62000FCS0

• 45º Flex Connectors available in ½", ¾" and 1"

Bare Flex Conduit 25' Length

Trade Size Metric Size
Diameters

Bend
Wt. 25 Coil 

(lbs)
Part Number

OD ID

½" 16 0.744" 0.610" 4 " 4.50 S60500CTFX

¾" 21 0.960" 0.790" 4 ½" 5.50 S60700CTFX

1" 27 1.160" 1.010" 6" 7.00" S61000CTFX

1 ¼" 35 1.500" 1.330" 7 ½" 8.50" S61200CTFX

1 ½" 41 1.750" 1.520" 9" 10.00" S61500CTFX

2" 53 2.125" 2.020" 10" 13.00" S62000CTFX
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STAINLESS STEEL FLEXIBLE CONDUIT & CONNECTORS
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*45º Flex Connectors available in ½", ¾" and 1"


